Shri chinai College of Commerce & Economics

Welcome to Aaple Sarkar Direct Benefit Transfer Scrutiny Portal

1st Installment

Welcome, DHA4364_Clerk s

Home

Amount
Depart Scheme Application Beneficiary Disbursed | Transaction | Instruction Account
ment No Name To ID ID No
Student(I)
Government A04240 STATE
of India Post- | 2324SJS10026 Rasika Ramdas A042400684B BANK | xxxxxxx4
SJD Matric 72026 Kalambe 7708.80 36 3191828964 06824B8 OF 713
Scholarship INDIA
Government A03240 STATE
of India Post- |2324SJS10027 | Nikita Ramesh A0324000913 BANK | xxxxxxx4
SJD Matric 62768 Bansode 7420.80 E7 1518744767 009113B OF 904
Scholarship INDIA
Government A04240 STATE
of India Post- 1 2324SJS10028| Yash Naresh A0424001170 BANK | xxxxxxx7
SJD Matric 03049 Kadve 7620.80 SE 2822825017 011C6FB OF 315
Scholarship INDIA
Government A05240 PUNJAB
of India Post- |2324SJS10028 . . A052400A8A NATION | XXXXXXXX
SJD Matric 01279 Kajal Gaikwad 7620.80 CFD 4942329665 OA:);(?C AL xx0774
Scholarship BANK




SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

DHE

Government
of India Post-
Matric
Scholarship

Government
of India Post-
Matric
Scholarship
Government
of India Post-
Matric
Scholarship
Government
of India Post-
Matric
Scholarship

Rajarshi
Chhatrapati
Shahu
Maharaj
Shikshan
Shulkh
Shishyavrutti
Scheme

2324SJS10033
53975

2324SJS10035
24035

232483510037
06044

2324SJS10030
97975

2324DHR1001
375245

Megha Manish
Ahire

Preeti
Chandrakant
Chawan

Harshda Dilip
Kamble

Abhay Ajay
Kamble

Shraddha
Ramsumer
Sonkar

7380.80

2052.80

7620.80

7620.80

55,046.40

1066.00

A0324000902
DC

A032400091B
B8

A0424008A70
16

1518750155

1518751521

3267978323

A03240 FUNJAB

NATION | xxxxxxxx
00920 2B AL xxxx2931
BANK

A03240 | BANK
0091AD OF
F BARODA

XXXXXXXX
xx4330

A04240 | BANK
08A6F8 OF
3 BARODA

XXXXXXXX
xx2391



DHE

DHE

DHE

VINT

VINT

Rajarshi
Chhatrapati
Shahu
Mabharaj
Shikshan
Shulkh
Shishyavrutti
Scheme
State
Government
Open Merit
Scholarship
State
Government
Open Merit
Scholarship

Tuition Fees
and
Examination
Fees to VINT
Students

Post Matric
Scholarship to
OBC Students

2324DHR1001
082592

2324DHO1000

029373

2324DHO1000

027097

2324VJT1000
263666

2324VJO1004
590234

Tejas Sanjay
Malkar

Sonali Nilesh
Bandivadekar

Akanksha
Rajesh Kamble

Yogita Ratan
Lohar

Raj Ashok
Bandbe

1066.00

500.00

500.00

3,132.00

1466.00

1666.00

A0624007363

B7 5534697762

A04247%08892 3241073875

A042400942A

E6 3379755455

A06240 | BANK
07363B OF
6 INDIA

XXXXXXXX
xxx6770

A04240 | BANK
08891B OF
F BARODA

XXXXXXXX
xx3373

BANK
OF
MAHAR
ASHTRA

A04240
0942AA
A

XXxxxxx1
784



ABHYUD

AYA CO-
Post Matric A05240
VINT | Scholarship to 2324VJ0O1004 |Sarvesh Santosh 6666.00 A0524007040 4079391159 | 0703FD OPERAT | xXXXXXXX
OBC Students 671465 Sheponde CF ) IVE xxx3753
BANK
LTD
Post Matric Apeksha
VJINT |Scholarship to 232;;75'] 2(241‘005 Sarwanand 0.00 - -- -- -- --
OBC Students Gudekar

Tuition Fees
and
VJNT | Examination
Fees to OBC
Students
Tuition Fees
and 2324VJB1000 | Siddhi Prakash
VJINT | Examination 658069 Bhitale 0.00 - - - - -
Fees to OBC
Students
Tuition Fees
and )
2324VJB1000 | Anish Vasant

VJNT | Examination . . 1466.00 - - - - -
Fees to OBC 719352 Pujari

Students

2324VJB1000 | Priyal Dilip

743783 Agre 0.00 - - - - -

11,264.00
69,442.40



2nd Installment

Amount Debit
Depart Application Beneficiary Disbursed | Transaction | Instruction . Bank | Account
Scheme Advice
ment No Name To ID ID D Name No
Student(I)
Government No
SJD of India Post- |2324SJS10027 | Nikita Ramesh 0.00 _ _ _ Amount _
Matric 62768 Bansode To
Scholarship Disbursed
Government No
SID of India Post- | 2324SJS10028| Yash Naresh 0.00 _ _ _ Amount _
Matric 03049 Kadve To
Scholarship Disbursed
Government No
SJD of India Post- |2324SJS10030| Abhay Ajay 0.00 _ _ _ Amount _
Matric 97975 Kamble To
Scholarship Disbursed
Government No
SID of India Post- |2324SJS10033 | Megha Manish 0.00 _ _ _ Amount _
Matric 53975 Ahire To
Scholarship Disbursed




SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

DHE

Government
of India Post-
Matric
Scholarship

Government
of India Post-
Matric
Scholarship

Government
of India Post-
Matric
Scholarship

Government
of India Post-
Matric
Scholarship

Rajarshi
Chhatrapati
Shahu
Maharaj
Shikshan
Shulkh
Shishyavrutti
Scheme

Preeti
2324SJS10035 Chandrakant
24035
Chawan

2324SJS10037 | Harshda Dilip

06044 Kamble
2324SJS10028 . .
01279 Kajal Gaikwad

2324SJS10026 | Rasika Ramdas

72026 Kalambe
2324DHR1001| Tejas Sanjay
082592 Malkar

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1066.00

A06240075C
D4C

No
Amount
To
Disbursed

No
Amount
To
Disbursed

No
Amount
To
Disbursed

No
Amount
To
Disbursed

A06240 BANK XXXXXXXX
5632040267 075CD2| OF | °°
E INDIA



DHE

DHE

DHE

VINT

VINT

Rajarshi
Chhatrapati
Shahu
Mabharaj
Shikshan
Shulkh
Shishyavrutti
Scheme
State
Government
Open Merit
Scholarship
State
Government
Open Merit
Scholarship

Tuition Fees
and
Examination
Fees to VINT
Students

Post Matric
Scholarship to
OBC Students

2324DHR1001
375245

2324DHO1000

027097

2324DHO1000

029373

2324VJT1000
263666

2324VJO1004
590234

Shraddha
Ramsumer
Sonkar

Akanksha
Rajesh Kamble

Sonali Nilesh

Bandivadekar

Yogita Ratan
Lohar

Raj Ashok
Bandbe

1066.00

500.00

500.00

3,132.00

1466.00

1666.00

A052400486D

B2 3957776482

A052;0004866 3957776767

A05240 | BANK
0486DA| OF
E BARODA

BANK
OF
MAHAR
ASHTRA

A05240
04866C
5

XXXXXXXX
xx3373

XXxxxxx1
784



VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Post Matric
Scholarship to
OBC Students

Post Matric
Scholarship to
OBC Students

Tuition Fees
and
Examination
Fees to OBC
Students
Tuition Fees
and
Examination
Fees to OBC
Students
Tuition Fees
and
Examination
Fees to OBC
Students

2324VJO1005

2324VJB1000

2324VJO1004 Sarvesh Santosh

Sheponde

Apeksha
Sarwanand
Gudekar

Priyal Dilip
Agre

2324VJB1000 | Siddhi Prakash

Bhitale

2324VJB1000 | Anish Vasant

Pujari

9806.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1466.00

14,404.00
17,536.00






